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Precipitation Data Table for Buffalo Bill Monthly Comparison Cumulative Comparison
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Oct 3.55 1.19 1.01 3.55 1.19 1.01 351% 298% 351% 298%
Nov 0.99 1.14 1.35 4.54 2.33 2.36 73% 86% 192% 194%
Dec -- 1.07 1.54 -- 3.4 3.9 -- -- -- --
Jan -- 1.13 0.9 -- 4.53 4.8 -- -- -- --
Feb -- 0.9 0.75 -- 5.43 5.55 -- -- -- --
Mar -- 1.17 0.45 -- 6.6 6.0 -- -- -- --
Apr -- 1.45 0.89 -- 8.05 6.89 -- -- -- --
May -- 2.17 3.69 -- 10.22 10.58 -- -- -- --
Jun -- 2.06 1.52 -- 12.28 12.1 -- -- -- --
Jul -- 1.39 0.97 -- 13.67 13.07 -- -- -- --

Aug -- 1.26 1.5 -- 14.93 14.57 -- -- -- --
Sep -- 1.17 1.05 -- 16.1 15.62 -- -- -- --


